NEW!
T U N G A LOY
T U N G A LOY
Face milling cutter
The best solution for steel and cast iron milling!
Keeping the Customer First
Tungaloy Report    No.022 USA
T U N G A LOY

Wedge type
Large and thick insert
improves strength!!
- The ideal solution for steel and cast iron milling
- Coarse, Medium, and Fine pitch cutter bodies available
- Available in ML, MJ type chipbreaker and wiper inserts
 Work Clamp
 material system Pitch Shape
3
T U N G A LOY
9
8
7
6
0
: TAN07R300UA0100A08 (ø3.00", z = 8)
: ONHU0705ANTN-ML
: ONHU0705ANFN-W
: AH120
:
: Vc = 820 SFM
: fz = .008" ipt
: ap = .120"
: ae = 2.36"
:
30
15
0
-15
-30
.098"
Ra = 1.375 µm
Rz = 10.21 µmT U N G A LOY
: TAN07R300U0100A10W (ø3.00",10teeth)
: ONMU0705ANPN-ML
: AH120
:
: Vc = 660 SFM

Grip H-TBS
Description Parts
Applicable Cutter TAN07R... TAN07R600...
TAN07R800...
Clamping screw CSPE-5L150
Torx Bit BLD IP20/S7 BLD IP20/M7
Grip H-TB H-TB
 Mono block type
 substitution wrench IP-20T
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (inch)
(kg)
Air
HoleøDc1 øDc2 øD1-1 øDb ød Lf1 Lf2 r b a
TAN07R250U0075A08W  8 2.50 2.39 3.01 1.75 0.75 1.75 1.81 0.75 0.19 0.31 .6 without
TAN07R300U0100A10W  10 3.00 2.89 3.51 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.06 0.75 0.22 0.38 1.1 without
TAN07R400U0150A14W  14 4.00 3.89 4.51 2.40 1.50 2.00 2.06 1.00 0.38 0.63 1.6 without
TAN07R500U0150A18W  18 5.00 4.89 5.51 2.40 1.50 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.38 0.63 2.5 without
TAN07R600U0200A22W  22 6.00 5.89 6.51 4.00 2.00 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.44 0.75 3.6 without
TAN07R800U0250A28W  28 8.00 7.89 8.51 5.30 2.50 2.50 2.56 1.40 0.53 1.00 5.8 without
øD1-1
øD1-2
øDc2øDc1
øDb

h
W
re
nc
h
 : Stocked Standard
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (inch)
(kg)
Air
Hole
Center
bolt
(optional)øDc1 øDc2 øD1-1 øDb ød Lf1 Lf2 r b a
TAN07R250U0075A05  5 2.50 2.39 3.01 1.75 0.75 1.75 1.81 0.75 0.19 0.31 .5 With C0.375X1.125H
TAN07R250U0075A06  6 2.50 2.39 3.01 1.75 0.75 1.75 1.81 0.75 0.19 0.31 .5 With C0.375X1.125H
TAN07R300U0100A06  6 3.00 2.89 3.51 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.06 0.75 0.22 0.38 1.0 With C0.500X1.375H
TAN07R300U0100A08  8 3.00 2.89 3.51 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.06 0.75 0.22 0.38 1.0 With C0.500X1.375H
TAN07R400U0150A07  7 4.00 3.89 4.51 2.40 1.50 2.00 2.06 1.00 0.38 0.63 1.5 With TMBA-0.750H
TAN07R400U0150A10  10 4.00 3.89 4.51 2.40 1.50 2.00 2.06 1.00 0.38 0.63 1.5 With TMBA-0.750H
TAN07R500U0150A08  8 5.00 4.89 5.51 2.40 1.50 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.38 0.63 2.5 With TMBA-0.750H
TAN07R500U0150A12  12 5.00 4.89 5.51 2.40 1.50 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.38 0.63 2.5 With TMBA-0.750H
TAN07R600U0200A10  10 6.00 5.89 6.51 4.00 2.00 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.44 0.75 4.0 without -
TAN07R600U0200A15  15 6.00 5.89 6.51 4.00 2.00 2.50 2.56 1.00 0.44 0.75 4.0 without -
TAN07R800U0250A12  12 8.00 7.89 8.51 5.30 2.50 2.50 2.56 1.40 0.53 1.00 6.5 without -
TAN07R800U0250A18  18 8.00 7.89 8.51 5.30 2.50 2.50 2.56 1.40 0.53 1.00 6.5 without -
5
Work material
Hardness
HB